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ARTSGEORGIA

ArtsGeorgia Price List

ArtsGeorgia Custom License Plates
Art Works tag

- Members $12.75
(15% discount - limit 10)

- Non-members $15.00

ArtsGeorgia Bumper Strip

Enjoy/Support Ga Arts
*Specify white or black background

- Members $4.25
(15% discount - limit 10)

- Non members $5.00
Community Arts Policy Handbook

$9.00 same price for members and non-members.

ArtsGeorgia, Inc.
P.O. Box 220
Lithia Springs, GA 30122

P.O. BOX 220 - LITHIA 5PRINGS, GEORGIA 101232 * 40

Price $
(w/ tax and S&H)

16.50

18.75

5.00

5.75

9.55

Number

June 2013
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